District

Victoria / Victoria West
Oak Bay
Esquimalt

View Hoyal
Saanich East
Saanich West
Central Saanich
Morth Saanich
Sidney
Colwood
Langford
Metchosin
Sooke

Totals

Gulflslands

Units

745
333
190

99

1,263
635
303
240
247
311
427

45
266
5,103

173

Total $

153,747,815
$103,360,140
535,411,340
$20,133,900
314,162,472
5125,254,652
$70,212,074
72,795,700
$46,660,200
$50,396,509
77,197,240
%10,808,400
45,342 662

$1,134,983,104

530,860,650

Average $

206,373
$310,390
186,375
$205,448
5248 743
197,251
$231,723
$303,315
%188,908
$192,593
180,789
$240,187
170,461
$222,415

$178,385



